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Monday Class Room Instr.
5:15am-6:15am  Cycling* CR Paul
5:15-6:15am Muscle Madness AR Monica
8:15-9:15am Muscle Madness* AR Jo Ellen
9:15-10:15am Cardio Kickboxing AR Tammy
9:15-10:15am  Cycling* CR Deanna
9:45-10:45am  Zumba - NO CLASS June Gym Honey

12 & 26
9:30-10:30am  Splash Pool Calisse
10:15-11:15am  CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR Brook
11:15-12:15pm  Beginner Yoga* CR Cathie
11:15-12:15pm  SilverSneakers Classic* AR Calisse
12:30-1:15pm  Gentle Yoga AR Sharon
1:30-2:30pm SilverSneakers Classic AR Micki
4:45-5:45pm Zumba AR Laura
5:30-6:30pm Cycling* CR Mark
5:45-6:15pm Step It Up* AR Karen
6:15-7:00pm Muscle Madness* AR Karen
6:30-7:30pm Vinyasa Yoga* CR Char
7:15-8:15pm CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR Terri
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Body Weight Conditioning M, W, F @ 8-8:45am

Boxing Conditioning T, Th @ 8-8:45am

$80D/$100ND - 12 classes

$68D/$88ND - 8 classes

Wed @ 9:30-10:15am
(this class uses poles) $25D/$33ND - 4 classes

Our Personal Trainers are excited to teach you
something new and different during the summer!
Get out of your comfort zone! Register at the
Front Desk or at trailsrecreationcenter.org.
Starts in June!

Tuesday
5:15-6:15am
5:15-6:15am
7:30-8:30am
8:30-9:30am
8:45-9:45am
9:00-9:45am
9:30-10:30am
9:45-10:15am
9:45-10:45am
10:15-11:15am
11:00am-12pm
11:15-12:15pm
12:15-1:15pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
Wednesday

5:15-6:15am
5:15-6:15am
9:15-10:00am
9:15-10:15am
9:30-10:30am
9:30-10:30am

9:30-10:30am
10:00-11:00am
11:15-12:15pm
11:15-12:15pm
12:30-1:30pm
5:00-6:00pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:45pm

Class

Cardio Core Conditioning
Cycling*

Muscle Madness
Cycling*

Hatha Yoga

Muscle Madness
Aqua Zumba
Amazing Abs & Core
Pilates

Step It Up

Cycling*
SilverSneakers Circuit*
SilverSneakers Cardio
PiYo

Pilates

Step It Up with Abs
Zumba*

Class

Cycling*

Vinyasa Yoga
Cardio Kickboxing
Cycling*

Splash

Zumba - NO CLASS June
14 & 28

Stretched & Balanced

CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)

Beginner Yoga*
SilverSneakers Classic*
Gentle Fitness

Muscle Madness

Cycling*
Vinyasa Yoga

CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)
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Instr.
Brook
Jeanie
Brook
Amy M.
Melinda
Jody Lee
Melissa
Jody Lee
Amy M.
Jody Lee
Jo Ellen
Andrea
Andrea
Amy P.
Kendra
Terri
Honey

Instr.

Jeanie
Frieda
Amey

Deanna
Melinda
Laura

Jody Lee
Nancy
Cathie

Melinda
Sharon

Emily/
JoEllen

DeDee
Frieda
Karen
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Thursday Class Room Instr. Friday Class Room Instr.
5:15-6:15am CSl (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR Jeanie | 5:15-6:00am Cycling* CR Jody
7:30-8:30am Muscle Madness AR Brook 5:15-6:15am CSI (cardio Strength Intervals) AR Monica
8:30-9:30am Cycling* CR AmyM. | 8:30-9:45am Muscle Madness AR Carla
8:45-9:45am Hatha Yoga WW  Melinda | 9:15-10:45am  Long Ride* CR Jo Ellen
9:00-10:00am  Muscle Madness AR Deanna 9:30-10:30am  Splash Pool Terri
2010 Amy C/
9:30-10:30am  Splash Pool Paula | 9.30.10:30am  Zumba Gym gg’nia
9:45-10:45am  Pilates CR  AmyM.
9:45-10:15am  CSlI (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR Amey S.
10:00-10:30am  Step It Up AR  Jody Lee
15-11: i Amey S.
10:30-11:15am  Sculpt AR  Jody Lee 10:15-11:00am  PiYo AR 4
11:15-12:15pm  SilverSneakers Circuit AR Andrea | 11°15-12:15pm  Beginner Yoga AR Catuie
4:45-5:45pm  Stretched & Balanced AR Shirl | 12:30-1:30pm  Gentle Fitness AR Sharon
5:45-6:30pm  CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR AmyP. | 1:30-2:30pm  SilverSneakers Classic AR Micki
6:30-7:15pm  PiYo AR AmyP. | 5156:15pm  Butts & Guts Plus AR Karen
6:45-7:30pm Splash Pool ~ Calisse | g.45.7-1 5pm Zumba® AR Honey
7:15-8:15pm Zumba Cardio/Toning AR Whitney Saturday Class Room Instr.
Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az Az | 8:00-9:00am CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals) AR Brook
INZNZNZNZN 7N 7N ZNZN 7N 7N 7N 7N 7N
-}:é -}:é 8:30-9:30am Stretched & Balanced* Ww Shirl
Alz  Changes from the previous month’s schedule are iz o
: :: indicated in bold/underline. : :: 9:00-10:00am  Cycling CR DeDee
N N o )
3l¢  *Class Pass Required- Pick up at Front Deskno ~ 3l¢ 9:00-10:00am  Cardio Kickboxing AR AmeyS.
earlier than 1 hour before the start of class. . : :
;:é ;:é 9:45-10:45am  Pilates Ww Char
3l Please hold on to your pass until the instructor 3! | 10:00-11:00am  Muscle Madness AR Amanda
Az collects them at the start of class. Az .
2N ZIN'| 10:15-11:15am  Strength Yoga* CR Cynthia
9:4 As a courtesy to others, please consider giving up 9:%
.3:% your pass if you are unable to stay the entire class. .3:% 11am-12:00pm  Step It Up AR Amanda
| U . . *
ézé All Yoga, Pilates and Stretched & Balanced classes %:é 12:00-1:00pm  Zumba AR Laura
> wil f,f,?,': on ;;mfoa:i !gzigofst,gcked >&|  7th Annual Youth & Teen Sprint Triathlon
i i void disruption.
3K d P Y3 June 17th 8am @ Lookout Pool
‘)‘é Room Legend -AR Aerobics Room, CR Cycling Room, ‘)‘é Registration Deadline June 10
Az WW Wagon Wheel, Pool, Gym Alz
7N 7N
Az Nz

N 7N




