

## Fitness Schedule — June 2017 (effective 6/1/17)



Monday	Class	Room	Instr.
5:15am-6:15am	Cycling*	CR	Paul
5:15-6:15am	Muscle Madness	AR	Monica
8:15-9:15am	Muscle Madness*	AR	Jo Ellen
9:15-10:15am	Cardio Kickboxing	AR	Tammy
9:15-10:15am	Cycling*	CR	Deanna
9:45-10:45am	Zumba - NO CLASS June	Gym	Honey
	<u>12 &amp; 26</u>		
9:30-10:30am	Splash	Pool	Calisse
10:15-11:15am	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Brook
11:15-12:15pm	Beginner Yoga*	CR	Cathie
11:15-12:15pm	SilverSneakers Classic*	AR	Calisse
12:30-1:15pm	Gentle Yoga	AR	Sharon
1:30-2:30pm	SilverSneakers Classic	AR	Micki
4:45-5:45pm	Zumba	AR	Laura
5:30-6:30pm	Cycling*	CR	Mark
5:45-6:15pm	Step It Up*	AR	Karen
6:15-7:00pm	Muscle Madness*	AR	Karen
6:30-7:30pm	Vinyasa Yoga*	CR	Char
7:15-8:15pm	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Terri
		_	105



## **NEW Trails Summer Classes!**

Body Weight Conditioning M, W, F @ 8-8:45am \$80D/\$100ND - 12 classes

Boxing Conditioning T, Th @ 8-8:45am

\$68D/\$88ND - 8 classes

Outside Trekking Class Wed @ 9:30-10:15am

(this class uses poles) \$25D/\$33ND - 4 classes

Our Personal Trainers are excited to teach you something new and different during the summer! Get out of your comfort zone! Register at the Front Desk or at *trailsrecreationcenter.org*.

Starts in June!

Tuesday	Class	Room	Instr.
5:15-6:15am	Cardio Core Conditioning	AR	Brook
5:15-6:15am	Cycling*	CR	Jeanie
7:30-8:30am	Muscle Madness	AR	Brook
8:30-9:30am	Cycling*	CR	Amy M.
8:45-9:45am	Hatha Yoga	WW	Melinda
9:00-9:45am	Muscle Madness	AR	Jody Lee
9:30-10:30am	Aqua Zumba	Pool	Melissa
9:45-10:15am	Amazing Abs & Core	AR	Jody Lee
9:45-10:45am	Pilates	CR	Amy M.
10:15-11:15am	Step It Up	AR	Jody Lee
11:00am-12pm	Cycling*	CR	Jo Ellen
11:15-12:15pm	SilverSneakers Circuit*	AR	Andrea
12:15-1:15pm	SilverSneakers Cardio	AR	Andrea
5:00-6:00pm	PiYo	AR	Amy P.
5:45-6:45pm	Pilates	CR	Kendra
6:00-7:15pm	Step It Up with Abs	AR	Terri
7:15-8:15pm	Zumba*	AR	Honey
Wednesday	Class	Room	Instr.

Room	Instr.
CR	Jeanie
WW	Frieda
AR	Amey
CR	Deanna
Pool	Melinda
Gym	Laura
WW	Jody Lee
AR	Nancy
WW	Cathie
AR	Melinda
AR	Sharon
AR	<u>Emily/</u> <u>JoEllen</u>
CR	DeDee
WW	Frieda
AR	Karen
	CR WW AR CR Pool Gym WW AR WW AR AR AR AR WW



## Fitness Schedule — June 2017 (effective 6/1/17)



Thursday	Class	Room	Instr.
5:15-6:15am	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Jeanie
7:30-8:30am	Muscle Madness	AR	Brook
8:30-9:30am	Cycling*	CR	Amy M.
8:45-9:45am	Hatha Yoga	WW	Melinda
9:00-10:00am	Muscle Madness	AR	Deanna
9:30-10:30am	Splash	Pool	Paula
9:45-10:45am	Pilates	CR	Amy M.
10:00-10:30am	Step It Up	AR	Jody Lee
10:30-11:15am	Sculpt	AR	Jody Lee
11:15-12:15pm	SilverSneakers Circuit*	AR	Andrea
4:45-5:45pm	Stretched & Balanced	AR	Shirl
5:45-6:30pm	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Amy P.
6:30-7:15pm	PiYo	AR	Amy P.
6:45-7:30pm	Splash	Pool	Calisse
7:15-8:15pm	Zumba Cardio/Toning	AR	Whitney

彩	**********	※
米		米
黑	Changes from the previous month's schedule are	*
	indicated in bold/underline.	
彩		※
米	*Class Pass Required – Pick up at Front Desk no	业
	earlier than 1 hour before the start of class.	
米		※
米	Please hold on to your pass until the instructor	紫
	collects them at the start of class.	
彩	concote them at the start of slase.	※
1/2	As a courtesy to others, please consider giving up	<b>业</b>
※	your pass if you are unable to stay the entire class.	※
1/2	AUN BU ( 10( ( 1 10 B ) 1 1 1	<b>业</b>
	All Yoga, Pilates and Stretched & Balanced classes	
米	will begin on time and the doors locked	米
1/2	immediately to avoid disruption.	1/2
米	Room Legend - AR  Aerobics Room, CR Cycling Room,	※

WW Wagon Wheel, Pool, Gym

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Friday	Class	Room	Instr.
5:15-6:00am	Cycling*	CR	Jody
5:15-6:15am	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Monica
8:30-9:45am	Muscle Madness	AR	Carla
9:15-10:45am	Long Ride*	CR	Jo Ellen
9:30-10:30am	Splash	Pool	Terri
9:30-10:30am	Zumba	Gym	Amy C/ Sonia
9:45-10:15am	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Amey S.
10:15-11:00am	PiYo	AR	Amey S.
11:15-12:15pm	Beginner Yoga	AR	Cathie
12:30-1:30pm	Gentle Fitness	AR	Sharon
1:30-2:30pm	SilverSneakers Classic	AR	Micki
5:15-6:15pm	Butts & Guts Plus	AR	Karen
6:15-7:15pm	Zumba*	AR	Honey
Saturday	Class	Room	Instr.
8:00-9:00am	CSI (Cardio Strength Intervals)	AR	Brook
8:30-9:30am	Stretched & Balanced*	WW	Shirl
9:00-10:00am	Cycling*	CR	DeDee
9:00-10:00am	Cardio Kickboxing	AR	Amey S.
9:45-10:45am	Pilates	WW	Char
10:00-11:00am	Muscle Madness	AR	Amanda
10:15-11:15am	Strength Yoga*	CR	Cynthia

## 7th Annual Youth & Teen Sprint Triathlon June 17th 8am @ Lookout Pool

Registration Deadline June 10



Step It Up

Zumba\*

11am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm





AR

AR

Amanda

**Laura**